Kentucky 911 Services Board

Page: 1 of 1 Kentucky 911 Services Board

Run Date: 04/01/2022

New and Modified Agreements for Quarter Ended 3/31/2022

| Agency / Vendor  | Award Doc<br>(Code,Dept,ID,Vers) | Effective<br>Dates       | Agreement<br>Amount | Award Hdr<br>Record<br>Date | Award Reason for<br>Modification | Award Document Extended Description   |
|--|----------------------------------|--------------------------|---------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|---|
| BUTLER COUNTY<br>FISCAL COURT<br>PO BOX 626<br>MORGANTOWN, KY<br>42261 | SC,094,2200000900,1              | 12/07/2021<br>01/31/2023 | 1,677.40            | 01/31/2022                  |                                  | Effective Date: December 7, 2021 Expiration Date: January 31, 2023. Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant PROJECT #21-162. Scope of Work: a project for equipment and services for installation of EDG Device  Any further purchases differing from the aforementioned must be submitted and approved by the Kentucky 911 Services Board.  All purchases must comply with the Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant allowable expenses as outlined in the terms and conditions of this contract.                |
| CITY OF<br>PROVIDENCE<br>201 East Main St<br>PROVIDENCE, KY<br>42450   | SC,094,2200000907,1              | 12/07/2021<br>01/31/2023 | 1,677.40            | 02/11/2022                  |                                  | Effective Date: December 7, 2021 Expiration Date: January 31, 2023. Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant PROJECT #21-164 - Supplemental. Scope of Work: a project for equipment and services for installation of EDG Device  Any further purchases differing from the aforementioned must be submitted and approved by the Kentucky 911 Services Board.  All purchases must comply with the Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant allowable expenses as outlined in the terms and conditions of this contract. |
| CITY OF<br>HENDERSON<br>1990 Barret Court<br>Henderson, KY<br>42420    | SC,094,2200000963,1              | 12/07/2021<br>01/31/2023 | 4,716.22            | 02/04/2022                  |                                  | Effective Date: December 7, 2021 Expiration Date: January 31, 2023. Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant PROJECT #21-163. Scope of Work: a project for equipment and services for installation of EDG Device  Any further purchases differing from the aforementioned must be submitted and approved by the Kentucky 911 Services Board.  All purchases must comply with the Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant allowable expenses as outlined in the terms and conditions of this contract.                |